

LD93 Betai Manihari To Dymodagra

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Bhabhuy DIVISION

Bhabhuy SUB-DIVISION

2196 1821 72

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1752

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Record					
Abstract of cost					
2nd & final bill					
N/A - Log 3 Betri Mominari					
To Damuvala					
N/A - Nawal Kishor Singh					
Agri no - 19 B.D of 1924-25					
D.O.S -					
D.O.C -					
1) Cleaning and level					
Road land					
Qty - 0.10 m ³ vide TMB					
				-3	
				@ 76926.08 Rs	76922
2) construction of sub-					
grade & earthwork					
shoulder					
Qty - 128.97 m ³ vide TMB					
				1.100.8	
				@ 264.72 Rs	39141.00
3) P.W. & cementing					
W.B.M. width					
Qty - 9.28 m ³ vide TMB					
				6.10.3	
				@ 58.36 Rs	5410.00
				5647.7	
4) P.W. and apply					
Prism Continuation					
Qty - 9.28 m ³ vide TMB					
				@ 58.36 Rs	5410.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5) P.V and laying Tack coat (RS-1) concrete					
Qty = 1247.1 m ²				vide TMB	
				P.M. 5	
				@ 20.02	RS = 24967.00
6) P.V and laying S.D.B.C concrete					
Qty = 31.18 m ³				vide TMB	
				P.M. 6	
				@ 14650.88	RS = 456814.00
7) Construction of P.C.C. concrete (M30)					
Qty = 20.44 m ³				vide	
				TMB P.M. 3	
				@ 5096.64	RS = 104175.00
8) Construction of P.C.C concrete (M30)					
Qty = 168.73 m ³				vide TMB	
				P.M. 6	
				@ 8970.51	RS = 1513594.00
9) P.V and laying K.M Stone					
Qty = 2 m ²				vide TMB P.M. 7	
				@ 3037.17	RS = 6074.00
10) P.V and laying 2nd m Stone					

Continuation

Qty = 4 m² vide TMB P.M. 7
 @ 836.01 RS = 3344.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
11) Provisioning and fix Retro-reflective 600 mm circular 4 triangle					
Qty = 6 No vide TMB P.M				- 7	
					@ 4581.34 Rs = 27488.2
12) Provisioning and fixing Retro-reflective 600 mm circular					
Qty = 8 No vide TMB P.M				- 7	
					@ 4379.25 Rs = 35017.20
13) Provisioning and fixing Retro-reflective 600 x 950 mm Rectangular					
Qty = 4 No vide TMB P.M				- 8	
					@ 4233.57 Rs = 16932.28
14) P/V and laying at hot applied thermo plastic road marking					
Qty = 66.0 m ² vide TMB				P.M. 7	
					@ 886.50 Rs = 58509.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
15) Provision of laying of hot applied thermoplastic Road marking					
Qty = 84 m ² vide TMB				P.No-7	
				@1005.98	Rs 84499.20
16) P.V and fixing of typical M.M.M.M (M.L) board					
Qty = 1 No vide TMB				P.No-8	
				@11175.65	Rs 11173.2
17) P.V and fixing boundary pillar					
Qty = 16 No vide TMB				P.No-8	
				@706.47	Rs 11303.52
18) Planting of tree on Road Side one Year Man					
Qty = 33 No vide TMB				P.No-8	
				@1305.18	Rs 43068.54
19) Painting two Coat Popocate wall of C.P					
Qty = 60.48 m ² vide TMB P.No					

Continuation

@139.16 Rs = 8416

2500157.5

Continuation